
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

6 Desman DD 49 days Tue 1/3/17 Fri 3/10/17

1 CM RFQ Advertised 1 day Fri 3/3/17 Fri 3/3/17

2 CM RFQ Info Meeting 1 day Thu 3/16/17 Thu 3/16/17

3 CM RFQ Interest form due 1 day Mon 3/20/17 Mon 3/20/17

4 CM RFQ Due 12 days Wed 3/8/17 Thu 3/23/17

17 Early Utility bid Drawings available 39 days Fri 3/3/17 Wed 4/26/17

22 Precast Concrete Early Package 

Available

40 days Fri 3/3/17 Thu 4/27/17

27 Early Foundation Package Available 50 days Fri 3/3/17 Thu 5/11/17

33 Advertise RFQ for File Sub Biders 10 days Wed 4/19/17 Tue 5/2/17

7 Desman CD's 49 days Mon 3/13/17 Thu 5/18/17

5 RFQ Committee Qualify CM's 3 days Fri 3/24/17 Tue 3/28/17

9 CM RFP issued to qualified CM's 2 days Wed 3/29/17 Thu 3/30/17

13 CM RFP Proposals 11 days Fri 3/31/17 Fri 4/14/17

10 CM RFP Proposal Meeting 1 day Thu 4/6/17 Thu 4/6/17

11 CM RFP Questions Due 0 days Mon 4/10/17 Mon 4/10/17

12 CM RFP Answers Issued 2 days Tue 4/11/17 Wed 4/12/17

14 Shortlited CM's Interviewed 4 days Mon 4/17/17 Thu 4/20/17

8 75% CD Estimate 9 days Mon 4/17/17 Thu 4/27/17

15 Building Committee Select CM 1 day Fri 4/21/17 Fri 4/21/17

16 Negotiate CM Contract 10 days Mon 4/24/17 Fri 5/5/17

34 File sub Bidder Prequalification 30 days Wed 5/3/17 Tue 6/13/17

18 Early Utility Relocation Bid period 15 days Thu 4/27/17 Wed 5/17/17

23 Precast Concrete Early Package Bid 

Period

15 days Fri 4/28/17 Thu 5/18/17

28 Early Foundation Bid Period 15 days Fri 5/12/17 Thu 6/1/17

19 Approval of Early Utility 

Subcontractor

3 days Thu 5/18/17 Mon 5/22/17

32 100% Documents Complete 0 days Thu 5/18/17 Thu 5/18/17

24 Approval of Early Precast 

Subcontractor

3 days Fri 5/19/17 Tue 5/23/17

20 Early Utility Relocation submittals 

and procurement

15 days Tue 5/23/17 Mon 6/12/17

25 Precast submittals & Procurement 55 days Wed 5/24/17 Tue 8/8/17

35 File Sub Bid Period 15 days Wed 6/14/17 Tue 7/4/17

29 Approve Early Foundation 

Subcontractor

3 days Fri 6/2/17 Tue 6/6/17

30 Early Foundation Submittals and 

Procurement

22 days Wed 6/7/17 Thu 7/6/17

21 Early Utility Relocations 44 days Tue 6/13/17 Fri 8/11/17

36 CM GMP Preparation 15 days Wed 7/5/17 Tue 7/25/17

37 GMP Approval and Full NTP. 5 days Wed 7/26/17 Tue 8/1/17

26 Precast Fabrication 55 days Wed 8/9/17 Tue 10/24/17

31 Foundation Work 66 days Mon 8/14/17 Mon 11/13/17

38 Erect Precast Concrete 30 days Tue 11/14/17 Mon 12/25/17

39 MEP rough 60 days Tue 12/26/17 Mon 3/19/18

40 Façade Elements 75 days Tue 12/26/17 Mon 4/9/18

41 Finishes 60 days Tue 3/20/18 Mon 6/11/18

42 Site work 44 days Mon 4/2/18 Thu 5/31/18

43 Certificate of Occupany 0 days Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18
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Wed 3/8/17 1 Greenfield Olive Street Parking Structure

Master Schedule
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